
 

Academic Advisement - Education 
Division  
 
Andrew Disney, Academic Advisor 
Program Support–ELAP, MAT, SEC, TESOL, & 
MS Programs  
Campus Locations: Calabasas, Irvine, Malibu 
and West LA   
Email: andrew.disney@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5770 
 
Jane Tucker, Sr. Academic Advisor 
Program Support–EDLT, EDOL, & PhD 
Campus Locations: Irvine and West LA  
Email: jane.tucker@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5738 
 

Faculty Program Support – Education 
Division  
 
Christie Dailo, Associate Program Director  
Program Support–EDLT, EDOL, ELAP, & PhD 
Email: christie.dailo@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5612  
 
Erika Kercheval, Associate Program 
Director 
Program Support–MAT (Teacher 
Preparation Program), Dissertation Process  
Email: Erika.kercheval@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 258-2852 

 
Mahsa Zojaji, Associate Program Director  
Program Support–SEC, MS Programs, & 
TESOL 
Email: mahsa.zojali@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-2361 

 
 
 
 

Academic Advisement - Psychology 
Division  
 
Marissa Spruiell, Sr. Academic Advisor  
Program Support–MFT (Evening) & MAP 
Campus Locations: Encino and West LA  
Email: marissa.spruiell@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5503  
 
Sandy Ghoubrial, Interim Academic Advisor 
Program Support–MFT (Evening) & MAP 
Campus Locations: Irvine and West LA  
Email: sandy.ghoubrial@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5618 
 
Andrea Lipnicki, Sr. Program Administrator 
Program Support – MFT (Daytime) 
Campus Location: Malibu 
Email: andrea.lipnicki@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 506-4608 
 
Elizabeth Duck, Assistant to the Sr. 
Program Administrator 
Program Support – MFT (Daytime) 
Campus Location: Malibu 
Email: elizabeth.duck@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 506-8550 
 
Yasmin (Makki) Rahdari, Senior Program 
Administrator 
Program Support – PsyD 
Campus Location: West LA 
Email: yasmin.makki@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5607 
 
Tiffany Wright, Program Administrator 
Program Support – MSBP & MFT - Latina/o 
Campus Locations: Irvine and West LA  
Email: tiffany.wright2@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-2317 
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Alumni Relations 
 
Email: gsepalum@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5510 
 
Career Services  
 
Email: gsep.careerservices@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5666 
 
Yas Hardaway, Executive Director  
Email: yas.hardaway@pepperdine.edu 
 
Brandi Donaldson, Associate Director of 
Career Counseling & Training   
Email: brandi.donaldson@pepperdine.edu  
 
Frania Arroyo, Career Services Specialist 
Email: frania.arroyo@pepperdine.edu 

 
Credential and MFT Certification 
Support  
 
Terrance Cao, Manager  
Email: credinfo@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5656 

 
Financial Aid Office  
 
Christell Neal, Associate Director  
Email: gsepfaid@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5775 
 
Pauline Samson, Financial Aid Advisor  
Email: gsepfaid@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-5775 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Student Accounts  
 
Reina Lee, Student Accounts Manager  
Email: gsepsa@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5588 
 
Lauren Anderson, Student Accounts 
Coordinator 
Email: gsepsa@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5588 
 

Student Employment  
 
Email: gsepemp@pepperdine.edu 
Phone: (310) 568-2327 

 
Writing Support  
 
Regina Meister, Associate Director  
Email: regina.meister@pepperdine.edu or 
gsep.writingsupport@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 258-2815  
 
Carlos Jimenez, Manager  
Email: carlos.jimenez@pepperdine.edu or  
gsep.writingsupport@pepperdine.edu  
Phone: (310) 568-5658  
 

For general inquires for student 
services, please e-mail 
gsep.studentservices@pepperdine.edu  
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